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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.45 798 F 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.53 790 F 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.73 772 H 30/08/13 4th Fina World Junior Swimming Championships Dubai Plymouth Lea 1

25.77 769 F 31/01/14 Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes) Nice, France Plymouth Lea 1

25.80 766 S 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.82 764 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.84 762 S 30/08/13 4th Fina World Junior Swimming Championships Dubai Plymouth Lea 1

25.92 755 F 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Plymouth Lea 1

25.92 755 H 14/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

25.93 754 S 07/07/12 European Junior Championships Antwerp, Belgium Plymouth Lea 1

25.96 752 S 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.00 748 S 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

26.01 747 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

26.04 745 F 07/07/12 European Junior Championships Antwerp, Belgium Plymouth Lea 1

26.04 745 H 26/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.07 742 H 07/07/12 European Junior Championships Antwerp, Belgium Plymouth Lea 1

26.08 741 S 26/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.09 741 F 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.09 741 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.13 737 H 31/01/14 Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes) Nice, France Plymouth Lea 1

26.17 734 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.18 733 H 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.22 730 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.25 727 S 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.26 726 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Loughborough 1

26.45 711 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Plymouth Lea 1

26.47 709 H 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Plymouth Lea 1
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26.47 709 H 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Plymouth Lea 1

26.48 708 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Plymouth Lea 1

26.63 696 H 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Plymouth Lea 1

26.68 692 H 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

26.69 692 F 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

26.73 689 S 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Plymouth Lea 1

26.73 689 H 23/02/13 BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.93 673 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.98 670 F 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.19 654 S 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.57 628 H 27/02/10 28th Int Hi Point Meet Zurich Plymouth Lea 1

27.58 627 H 09/01/11 ASA North East Region Tri Meet Sunderland Plymouth Lea 1

27.61 625 H 11/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Plymouth Lea 1

27.64 623 F 03/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.68 620 H 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.73 617 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.78 613 H 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

27.78 613 F 02/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

27.88 607 H 01/04/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.91 605 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.93 604 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.99 600 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.13 591 H 02/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

28.15 590 H 03/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

28.30 580  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.26 726 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Loughborough 1

25.92 755 H 14/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

26.45 711 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Plymouth Lea 1

26.09 741 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.93 673 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.00 748 S 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

26.01 747 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

25.77 769 F 31/01/14 Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes) Nice, France Plymouth Lea 1

26.13 737 H 31/01/14 Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes) Nice, France Plymouth Lea 1

25.92 755 F 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Plymouth Lea 1

26.47 709 H 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Plymouth Lea 1

25.84 762 S 30/08/13 4th Fina World Junior Swimming Championships Dubai Plymouth Lea 1

25.73 772 H 30/08/13 4th Fina World Junior Swimming Championships Dubai Plymouth Lea 1

25.45 798 F 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.80 766 S 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.82 764 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.08 741 S 26/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.04 745 H 26/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.69 692 F 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

26.68 692 H 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

26.48 708 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Plymouth Lea 1

26.73 689 H 23/02/13 BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.22 730 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.53 790 F 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.96 752 S 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.17 734 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
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26.17 734 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.04 745 F 07/07/12 European Junior Championships Antwerp, Belgium Plymouth Lea 1

25.93 754 S 07/07/12 European Junior Championships Antwerp, Belgium Plymouth Lea 1

26.07 742 H 07/07/12 European Junior Championships Antwerp, Belgium Plymouth Lea 1

26.73 689 S 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Plymouth Lea 1

26.63 696 H 09/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Plymouth Lea 1

26.09 741 F 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.25 727 S 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.18 733 H 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.78 613 F 02/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

28.13 591 H 02/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

27.93 604 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.99 600 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.61 625 H 11/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Plymouth Lea 1

27.78 613 H 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

27.58 627 H 09/01/11 ASA North East Region Tri Meet Sunderland Plymouth Lea 1

27.73 617 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

26.98 670 F 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.19 654 S 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.68 620 H 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.64 623 F 03/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

28.15 590 H 03/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.88 607 H 01/04/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.57 628 H 27/02/10 28th Int Hi Point Meet Zurich Plymouth Lea 1

27.91 605 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.30 580  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
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